Price Sheet Page 1                        Electrical Firing Equipment Line                        1-800-7861283
ArrayTouchFire TM    144 Cues, Expandable, Programmable Addressing Electrical Firing System
ATF144    “Everything” you need: ATF 3 24VDC  Pushbutton - Toggle Switch firing panel w/microprocessor controlled SmartCharger       $799
• 12 ADF AddressedTerminalFire  programmable high impact polystyrene, 12 cue, diode protected PyroSpringPost slats @ $99 ea.                $1188
• 11 CA025 water resistant cables, multistranded 22 gauge, 25 ft each (one between each of 12 PyroSpring Slats) $69 ea.   $759
• 2 CA050 water resistant cables, 22 gauge 50 ft each with 1 gender changer (F - F) to convert to one 100 foot cable @ $89 ea. + $5  $183
• 12 SSS shorting safety shunts $5 ea.                   $60
• 1 YSPL Y splitter box / cable (M - F/F) & gender changer (F - F)  (enables splitting to any direction or distance anywhere within the system)   $49

SSS      Shorting Safety Shunt                $5
CA010  Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 10 feet multistranded           $39
CA025  Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 25 feet multistranded           $69
CA050  Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 50 feet multistranded           $89
CA100  Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 100 feet multistranded                          $149
PSP     1½” flat head machine screw, 3 nuts, 1 spring cup, one 3lb spring. Qty (24 per package):1 $15.00, 2-6 $14.00 ea, 7-12, $13.00 ea, 13-48 $12.00 ea, 49 + $11.00 ea.
            PyroSpringsPost – all parts are stainless steel, reliable, durable and the simplest connectors for electric match leads, pioneered then improved by ATF ;
Automated Timed Fire TM - Digital Computer Firing System - See price sheet on reverse side
All prices F.O.B. ATF.  All prices subject to change without notice. $20 handling fee on orders less than $100.            07/08
Automated Timed Fire TM        Digital Computer Firing System      by Advanced Technique FireworksSM
 - DEPENDABLE - CUSTOMER SATISFACTION GUARANTEED - SHOP AND COMPARE PRICES - WHY PAY MORE  -
  Compared prices for 624 cues;  This ATF  system=$10846, Brand P=$19500, Brand FO=$25000, Brand PD=$26000
ATF156CASE   Complete 156 Cue Starter System Package using take-apart case type addressable slat boxes
1 CIM Computer Interface Module, includes charger, pickle type deadman switch, Comm port cable & gooseneck lamp  $895.00
1 M156 Module, 12 cues on the module, 2 ports to connect up to 144 additional cues via QCADF below   $795.00
1 XLR100 4 conductor XLR cable 100 foot Male, Male          $89.00
4 XLRTERM Terminating resistors for empty XLR jacks at the end of  runs and on empty XLR jacks on CIM     $40.00
3 QCADF Quad Case AddressedTerminalFire programmable slat take-apart case boxes (24 cues per lid 24 cues per bottom)         $1197.00
6 CA025 Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 25 feet multistranded       $414.00
6 SSS Shorting Safety Shunts             $30.00

12 CA025 Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 25 feet multistranded       $828.00
12 SSS Shorting Safety Shunts            $60.00
1 Affordable Timed Fire  TM Firing software license agreement       $495.00
                          $4390.00
You save $191 on this Complete Starter Package That’s $26.92 per cue for your first 156 cues including software               $4199.00
ATF32   Complete 32 Cue Starter System Package (no slat boxes or rails required)
1 CIM Computer Interface Module, includes charger, pickle type deadman switch, Comm port cable & gooseneck lamp  $895.00
1 M32 Module, 32 cues on the module          $695.00
1 XLR100 4 conductor XLR cable 100 foot Male, Male          $89.00
4 XLRTERM Terminating resistors for empty XLR jacks at the end of runs and on empty XLR jacks on CIM     $40.00
1 Affordable Timed Fire  TM Firing software license agreement       $495.00
                          $2214.00
You save $112 on this Complete Starter Package That’s $65.59 per cue for your first 32 cues including software                 $2099.00
ADD156RAIL   Each Additional 156 cue Add on package using rail type addressable slats
1 M156 Module, 12 cues on the module with 2 ports to connect up to 144 additional cues via ADF below   $795.00
1 XLR025 4 conductor XLR cable 25 foot Male, Male          $39.00
12 ADF AddressedTerminalFire programmable rail slats, 12 cues per rail                      $1188.00
12 CA025 Water resistant cables, 22 gauge 25 feet multistranded       $828.00
12 SSS Shorting Safety Shunts            $60.00
                          $2910.00

You save $126 on each 156 Cue Add on Package That’s $15.05 per cue for each additional cue                           $2349.00
ADD32   Each Additional 32 cue Add on package (no slat boxes or rails required)
1 M132 Module, 32 cues on the module          $695.00
1 XLR025 4 conductor XLR cable 25 foot Male, Male          $39.00
That’s $22.94 per cue for each additional cue                    $734.00
Individual items and accessories
CIM Computer Interface Module, pickle type deadman switch, Comm port cable & gooseneck lamp    $895.00
M156 Module, 12 cues on the module, 2 ports to connect up to 144 additional cues via ADF or QCADF slats   $795.00
M32 Module, 32 cues on the module (no slat boxes or rails required)       $695.00
ATFSS Arrange The Fireworks TM Choreography, Scripting, Layout, Cue Generation Software    $995.00
SMARTCHARGER 12VDC, Charges any component including the 24VDC modules       $59.00
XLRGENFF 4 conductor XLR Female to Female adapter (for connecting two XLR type  cable lengths together)     $29.00
XLRTERM Terminating resistor for empty XLR jacks at the end of all runs and on empty XLR jacks on CIM     $10.00
TRCS Transport case to carry up to 8 units (CIM, M156, M32 or QCADF) or 12 ADF rail type addressable slats   $349.00
XLR025  4 conductor XLR cable 25 foot Male, Male          $39.00
XLR050  4 conductor XLR cable 50 foot Male, Male          $59.00
XLR100 4 conductor XLR cable 100 foot Male, Male          $89.00
XLR200 4 conductor XLR cable 200 foot Male, Male        $129.00
XLR500 4 conductor XLR cable 500 foot Male, Male         $269.00
XLRxxx 4 conductor cable XLR custom length $.50 per foot plus $29 for 2 Male connectors
Advanced Technique Fireworks  SM                     1 800 7861283    07/08
With  GUARANTEED   Lowest Prices*
AnchorTheFuse      Wedge In & Strain Relief